
MODEL:
G14.25

DIMENSIONS:
1.4 Metre x 25cm

G15.35 1.5 Metre x 35cm
G18.35 1.8 Metre x 35cm
G21.35 2.1 Metre x 35cm
G21.50 2.1 Metre x 50cm
G26.35 2.6 Metre x 50cm
G26.50 2.6 Metre x 50cm
G32.50 3.2 Metre x 50cm

FEATURES:

Unmatched Finish:
Achieve smooth results with a specially developed 
pressure roller. Get gentle care for delicate fabrics 
with Meta Aramid detaching linen ribbons.

Double Temperature:
Top temperature control system with dual sensors.
Exclusive mechanism prevents fluctuations, halts 
heating to protect textiles, and reduce energy waste.

Maintenance-Free:
Padding-free rollers eliminate downtime from rubber 
peeling.

Strongly Built:
Robust construction for long-term reliability, with 
oversised components and premium materials

Mirror Polished Cylinder:
Seamless cylinders, ensuring optimal ironing results 
with mirror polishing for a smooth finish.

Patented Titanium-Steel Burner:
Efficient burner for precise temperature control, 

boasting easy installation, servicing, and high 
reliability due to its patented design.

User-Friendly Control Panel
A user-friendly interface allows personalised 
features, with smart diagnostics.

Easy Access to Components
Components are easily accessible for inspection, 
ensuring smooth maintenance procedures.

Foot Pedal
Stops roller rotation, leaving hands free to adjust 
linen during the feeding process.

Steam Extraction
Air-Blades system provides extra-efficient steam 
extraction, reducing maintenance frequency.

SKS System efficiently collects steam flow, 
minimizing heat dispersion and shortening drying 
times.

This machine is eligible for our  all inclusive service solution, One Care.

SUITABLE FOR:

SCHULTHESS
E2 IRONER RANGE

Call us for more info
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G14.25 G15.35 G18.35 G21.35 G26.35

Cylinder Dimensions mm 1450 x Ø270 1480 x Ø325 1800 x Ø325 2100 x Ø325 2580 x Ø325

Supply Tension *, 
Electric/Gas/Steam 

V.400/3N/50Hz 
V.230/1/50Hz

V.400/3N/50Hz 
V.230/1/50Hz

V.400/3N/50Hz 
V.230/1/50Hz

V.400/3N/50Hz 
V.230/1/50Hz

V.400/3N/50Hz 
V.230/1/50Hz

HEATING SOURCE

Electric Heating power kW 12 18 20,7 23,4 29,7

Gas Thermal power kW 13,6 22 25,6 27 33,5

Gas Consumption
Nat. Gas m³/h 1,44 2,26 2,71 2,82 3,53

Gas Consumption
LPG 

kg/h 1,05 1,8 2,02 2,2 2,5

Steam Average Consumption kg/h n/a 18 22 26 32

MOTOR(S)

Electric/Steam kW 0,27 1 1 1 1

Gas kW 0,32 1,2 1,2 1,2 1,2

TOTAL POWER
Electric 
Gas/Steam

A
A

V.400/3: 17,8 A
V.230/1: 2,2 A

V.400/3: 29 A
V.230/1: 5 A

V.400/3: 31,5 A
V.230/1: 5 A

V.400/3: 38 A
V.230/1: 5 A

V.400/3: 43 A
V.230/1: 5 A

Ironing Speed, Variable m/min 0,8 3 1,6 5 1,6 5 1,6 5 1,6 5

Steam Extraction 
Fumes Extraction

m³/h
m³/h

280
100

280
140

280
140

280
140

280
140

Hourly Production 
(Recommended Moisture 50%)

kg 25 43 50 56 75

Ironer Dimensions mm 2010x510x1080 2010x550x1100 2340x550x1100 2640x550x1100 3140x580x1150

Packing Dimensions (W,D,H) mm 2130x690x1300 2140x730x1560 2490x730x1560 2890x730x1560 3290x730x1560

Weight, Gross/Net kg 360/310 497/450 540/490 602/548 700/635

* DIFFERENT VOLTAGES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION

G21.50 G26.50 G32.50

Cylinder Dimensions mm 2100 x Ø500 2580 x Ø500 3200 x Ø500

Supply Tension * V.400/3N/50Hz 400/3N/50Hz V.400/3N/50Hz

HEATING SOURCE

Electric Heating Power kW 45 57 66

Gas Thermal Power kW 54 67 95,2

Gas Consumption
Nat. Gas m³/h 5,7 7 10

Gas Consumption
LPG 

kg/h 4,3 5,3 7,5

Steam Average Consumption kg/h 50 70 90

MOTOR(S)

Electric/Steam kW 1,6 1,6 1,6

Gas kW 2,7 2,7 2,7

TOTAL POWER
Electric 
Gas/Steam

A
A

69
5

85
5

98
5

Ironing Speed, Variable m/min 1,6 8 1,6 8 1,6 8

Steam Extraction 
Fumes Extraction

m³/h
m³/h

740
1200

740
1200

740
1200

Hourly Production 
(Recommended Moisture 50%)

kg/h
kg/h
kg/h

75 kg/h el
85 kg/h gas
95 kg/h steam @4bar

95 kg/h el
110 kg/h gas
115 kg/h steam @4bar

120 kg/h el
135 kg/h gas
145 kg/h steam @4bar

Ironer Dimensions mm 2880x750x1290 3280x750x1290 3880x750x1290

Packing Dimensions (W,D,H) mm 2990x920x1600 3390x920x1600 4190x920x1600

Weight, Gross/Net kg 1288/1200 1413/1320 1800/1700

* DIFFERENT VOLTAGES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION

0800 840 9598  wolflaundry.co.uk
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